PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Advanced Integrated Materials
Type 5.3 cover tape provides a
strong, transparent material for
high cover tape clarity.  This
offers users high accuracy
capabilities for in-pocket
automated inspection

Materials Supply – Shirley Kinnear   skinnear@reelserviceltd.com
Scotland
Reel Service Ltd
55 Nasmyth Road
Southfield Industrial Estate
Glenrothes
Fife KY6 2SD
Scotland
Tell:  +44 (0) 1592 773208
SIZES AVAILABLE
Tape Width
Tolerance +/- 0.10mm
Metres per roll Rolls  per pack Part Number
5.40mm 480 25 CT5.3-00540-0480
9.50mm 480 15 CT5.3-00950-0480
13.50mm 480 10 CT5.3-01350-0480
21.00mm 480 6 CT5.3-02100-0480
21.50mm 480 6 CT5.3-02150-0480
25.50mm 480 6 CT5.3-02550-0480
26.50mm 480 5 CT5.3-02650-0480
37.50mm* 480 4 CT5.3-03750-0480
38.00mm 480 4 CT5.3-03800-0480
49.50mm 480 3 CT5.3-04950-0480
65.50mm 480 2 CT5.3-06550-0480
81.50mm* 480 2 CT5.3-08150-0480
97.50mm* 480 1 CT5.3-09750-0480
113.50mm* 480 1 CT5.3-11350-0480
The above information is accurate to the best of the company's knowledge or is obtained by sources believed by the company to be accurate and does not imply any legally binding assurance. The Company
reserves the right to introduce at any time improvement to the above product without prior notice.
Datasheet Cover Tape Type 5.3 – Rev B